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SCHEDULE OF BOARD AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

 
NOVEMBER 2009 – OCTOBER 2010 

 

  NOV 
2009 

DEC 
2009 

JAN 
2010 

FEB 
2010 

MAR 
2010 

APR 
2010 

MAY 
2010 

JUN 
2010 

JUL 
2010 

AUG 
2010 

SEP 
2010 

OCT 
2010 

Derby Homes Board  
 

Thursday 
6.30 pm 

 
26 

 
 

 
28 

  
25 

 * 

27 
  

29 
 * 

30 
** 
28 

Development & Regeneration 
Committee  

Thursday 
5.00 pm 

 
26 

 
 

 
28 

  
25 

  
27 

  
29 

  
30 

 
 

Governance Services 
Committee  

Friday 
12 noon 

 
27 

  
29 

  
26 

  
28 

  
30 

  
23 

 
 

Resources & Remuneration 
Committee  

Thursday 
6.00 pm 

 
19 

  
7 

  
 

 
29 

   
8 

   

Performance Management 
Committee  

Monday 
6.00 pm 

 
2 

  
25 

    
17 

  
26 

   

Local Housing Board North 
 

Thursday 
6.00 pm 

 10  11  8  10   9  

Local Housing Board South 
 

Thursday 
6.00 pm 

 17  18  15  17   16  

Audit Committee  
 

Monday 
6.00 pm 

 7   8 5   5    

 

*   Strategic  

**  AGM & Board  
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